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North-Central District
Ben Bergherr, District Director

Great Lakes District
Damon Yorke, District Director

Northeast District
Bruce Ravech, District Director

Southeast District
Jim Bonanno, District Director

Southwest District
Sheila Soukup, District Director
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District Director Ben Bergherr 612.916.0246 ben.bergherr@allianzlife.com

Sales Desk Managers Sarah Jones 763.765.7252 sarah.jones@allianzlife.com

Sam Ortmann 763.765.5853 samuel.ortmann@allianzlife.com

Business Dev. 
Consultant

Genaro Roman-Linan 763.765.7202 genaro.romanlinan@allianzlife.com

Joseph Regan 763.765.7049 joseph.regan@allianzlife.com

Advisory Consultant Brian Landwer 952.254.0836 brian.landwer@allianzlife.com

TERRITORY RVP-RC / IRC TELEPHONE EMAIL

WA & AK
Ryan Niederkorn 206.919.2769 ryan.niederkorn@allianzlife.com

Dylan Berg 763.765.5116 dylan.berg@allianzlife.com

OR, ID, MT, WY
Miran Milovanovic 503.457.3264 miran.milovanovic@allianzlife.com

Anna Hill 763.765.6988 anna.hill@allianzlife.com

CO

Joe Hagg 303.886.2590 joe.hagg@allianzlife.com

Bryce Stoneburg, Sr. IRC 763.765.7523 bryce.stoneburg@allianzlife.com

Bre Corrow, Sr. IRC 763.765.7050 breann.corrow@allianzlife.com

NORTH MN,  
ND, SD

Gary Kasmirski 612.306.1391 gary.kasmirski@allianzlife.com

Jackson Baird 763.765.6047 jackson.baird@allianzlife.com

Clayton Phillips 763.765.7246 clayton.phillips@allianzlife.com 

MPLS & ST. PAUL

Jason Carlson 612.322.8363 jason.carlson@allianzlife.com

Delon Conover, Sr. IRC 763.765.5418 delon.conover@allianzlife.com

Megan Fox 763.582.6210 megan.fox@allianzlife.com

WI

Michael LaMontagna 414.899.6467 michael.lamontagna@allianzlife.com

Pat Murphy 763.765.5907 pat.murphy@allianzlife.com

Surene Clark 763.765.5496 surene.clark@allianzlife.com

WEST MO, KS, NE

John Shonka 913.216.3105 john.shonka@allianzlife.com

Kourtney Pederson, Sr. IRC 763.765.6428 kourtney.pederson@allianzlife.com

Logan Tschida 763.765.7275 logan.tschida@allianzlife.com

SOUTH MN &  
EAST IA

Ernie Flemig 612.232.7730 ernie.flemig@allianzlife.com

Waleed Ishaque, Sr. IRC 763.582.6379 waleed.ishaque@allianzlife.com

Alex Pringle 763.765.7639 alex.pringle@allianzlife.com

SOUTH IL

Matt Simpson 630.577.7438 matthew.simpson@allianzlife.com

Michael Flicek 763.765.6498 michael.flicek@allianzlife.com

Danielle Lancrain 763.765.6244 danielle.lancrain@allianzlife.com

MO

Logan Lantz 314.504.2139 logan.lantz@allianzlife.com

Logan Sparks 763.765.7383 logan.sparks@allianzlife.com

Sam Lindahl 763.765.5995 sam.lindahl@allianzlife.com

OK & AR
Charles Harm 479.259.5067 charles.harm@allianzlife.com

Alex Kaplan 763.582.6109 alex.kaplan@allianzlife.com 

WI, KS, NE, IL
Alex Duchon 913.369.5666 alex.duchon@allianzlife.com

Kate Sonju 763.765.6773 kate.sonju@allianzlife.com

WEST MI
Brannon King 616.541.3303 brannon.king@allianzlife.com

Griffin Wise 763.765.6012 griffin.wise@allianzlife.com

CHICAGO &  
SOUTH WI

Tim Fee 312.385.1856 tim.fee@allianzlife.com

Mike Radecki, Sr. IRC 763.765.5379 mike.radecki@allianzlife.com

Bill Kleinman 763.765.6531 bill.kleinman@allianzlife.com

TERRITORY RVP-RC / IRC TELEPHONE EMAIL

North-Central District
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District Director Sheila Soukup 972.839.0929 sheila.soukup@allianzlife.com

Sales Desk Managers Mike Jefferson 763.765.7277 michael.jefferson@allianzlife.com

Jerry Paulson 763.765.2840 jerry.paulson@allianzlife.com

Business Dev. 
Consultant

Tyler Harris 763.765.5183 tyler.harris@allianzlife.com

Mike Coppage 763.765.7663 mike.coppage@allianzlife.com

Alli Faxvog 763.765.2834 allison.faxvog@allianzlife.com

TERRITORY RVP-RC / IRC TELEPHONE EMAIL

OAKLAND,  
NORTH CA

Josh Nemiroff 925.344.9036 josh.nemiroff@allianzlife.com

Kyle Ylitalo 763.765.7279 kyle.ylitalo@allianzlife.com

Melania Abdella 763.765.5038 melania.abdella@allianzlife.com

SAN FRANCISCO 
& HI

Jeff Doong 415.637.7946 jeff.doong@allianzlife.com

Tony Finnerty 763.765.7756 tony.finnerty@allianzlife.com

Stacey Jamsa 763.765.7632 stacey.jamsa@allianzlife.com

CENTRAL CA,  
SAN JOSE

Andrew Beltowsky 408.981.4054 andrew.beltowsky@allianzlife.com

Matt Boston 763.765.5726 matt.boston@allianzlife.com

NORTH  
LOS ANGELES

Chris Ball 310.728.9569 chris.ball@allianzlife.com

Olaf Sorenson 763.765.5897 olaf.sorenson@allianzlife.com

SOUTH  
LOS ANGELES

Brendan Lavelle 310.857.8524 brendan.lavelle@allianzlife.com

Elizabeth Buse 763.765.5360 elizabeth.buse@allianzlife.com 

ORANGE COUNTY

Ryan Capalbo 213.500.8806 ryan.capalbo@allianzlife.com

Chase Maricle 763.765.2955 chase.maricle@allianzlife.com

Jake Alessio 763.765.5814 jakob.alessio@allianzlife.com

NORTHWEST 
ORANGE COUNTY

Kevin Sullivan 949.274.0764 kevin.sullivan@allianzlife.com

Ravi Alston 763.765.7438 ravi.alston@allianzlife.com 

SAN DIEGO
Joe Wambach 858.378.6180 joe.wambach@allianzlife.com

Wilson Eugster 763.765.6145 wilson.eugster@allianzlife.com

UT & ID

Eric Motzkus 801.450.4737 eric.motzkus@allianzlife.com

Troy Proctor, Sr. IRC 763.765.6764 troy.proctor@allianzlife.com

Anders Daniel 763.765.7075 anders.daniel@allianzlife.com

PHOENIX

Aaron Barmore 480.646.7761 aaron.barmore@allianzlife.com

Will Fee 763.765.5980 william.fee@allianzlife.com

Garrett Kes 763.765.7249 garrett.kes@allianzlife.com

LAS VEGAS, NM, 
GREATER AZ, &  

EL PASO

Chris Teney 505.469.8689 chris.teney@allianzlife.com

Dillon Riley 763.582.6468 dillon.riley@allianzlife.com

FT WORTH,  
NORTH TX

Dan Jackson 817.948.4159 dan.jackson@allianzlife.com 

Josh Mensch 763.765.5754 josh.mensch@allianzlife.com

SOUTH TX

Brad Townsend 512.761.2398 brad.townsend@allianzlife.com

Lauren Lafeber 763.765.6443 lauren.lafeber@allianzlife.com

Emily Severson 763.765.5322 emily.severson@allianzlife.com

DALLAS

Brent Musser 817.542.3872 brent.musser@allianzlife.com

Aliya Johnson 763.582.6166 aliya.johnson@allianzlife.com

Jack Simser 763.582.6346 jack.simser@allianzlife.com

FRESNO, RENO, 
LAKE TAHO

Cullen Zimprich 559.894.4659 cullen.zimprich@allianzlife.com

Tommy Diffley 763.765.7698 tommy.diffley@allianzlife.com

TERRITORY RVP-RC / IRC TELEPHONE EMAIL

Southwest District
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District Director Damon Yorke 440.429.9461 damon.yorke@allianzlife.com

Sales Desk Managers Troy Davis 763.765.6426 troy.davis@allianzlife.com

Matt Green 763.765.6672 matt.green@allianzlife.com

Business Dev. 
Consultant

Joe Herrick 763.765.7262 joe.herrick@allianzlife.com

Joe Hjort 763.765.6836 joseph.hjort@allianzlife.com

Advisory Consultant Sam Tippy 651.968.7247 sam.tippy@allianzlife.com

TERRITORY RVP-RC / IRC TELEPHONE EMAIL

DETROIT &  
EAST MI

Sean Flatter 313.236.4183 sean.flatter@allianzlife.com

Jake Leitch, Sr. IRC 763.765.7759 jake.leitch@allianzlife.com

Ben Frazzini 763.765.7250 ben.frazzini@allianzlife.com

NORTH IN
Jordin Novak 317.657.8467 jordin.novak@allianzlife.com

Tyler Streff 763.765.7343 tyler.streff@allianzlife.com

SOUTHEAST MI & 
NORTHWEST OH

Steve Johnson 616.729.3393 stephen.johnson@allianzlife.com

Tom Brandes 763.765.5770 tom.brandes@allianzlife.com

NORTHEAST OH

Andrew Dicken 216.906.2652 andrew.dicken@allianzlife.com

Sandi Jaeger, Sr. IRC 763.765.7709 sandi.jaeger@allianzlife.com

Jules Baird 763.765.6044 julianna.baird@allianzlife.com

WEST PA

Nate Scharff 412.908.1903 nate.scharff@allianzlife.com

Beth Donelson, Sr. IRC 763.765.2870 beth.donelson@allianzlife.com

Kendra Connors 763.765.7368 kendra.connors@allianzlife.com

Cole Harris 763.582.6784 cole.harris@allianzlife.com

MD
Seth Chait 917.533.2332 seth.chait@allianzlife.com

Bethany Stepanek 763.765.6643 bethany.stepanek@allianzlife.com

SOUTHWEST OH, 
NORTH KY,  
WEST WV

Brad Knoll 614.420.6390 brad.knoll@allianzlife.com

Brian Myers, Sr. IRC 763.765.2895 brian.myers@allianzlife.com

Britain Coldren 763.765.6828 britain.coldren@allianzlife.com

SOUTH IN & KY

Burton Friedman 812.484.5491 burton.friedman@allianzlife.com

Emily Carew 763.765.5884 emily.carew@allianzlife.com

Foster Conzet 763.765.2824 foster.conzet@allianzlife.com

TN
Jon Ingalls 615.906.1432 jon.ingalls@allianzlife.com

Lucas Walford 763.765.7572 lucas.walford@allianzlife.com

CENTRAL PA & 
WEST MD

Aimee Johnson 610.709.7386 aimee.johnson@allianzlife.com

Kate Sonju 763.765.6773 kate.sonju@allianzlife.com

SOUTHEAST IN & 
SOUTHWEST OH

Blake Pfleiderer 317.864.6411 blake.pfleiderer@allianzlife.com

Petter Morken 763.765.7742 petter.morken@allianzlife.com

WEST VIRGINA, 
SOUTH & EAST OH

Jesse Landy 330.610.1335 jesse.landy@allianzlife.com

Petter Morken 763.765.7742 petter.morken@allianzlife.com

EAST TN, NORTH 
GA, WEST NC, 

SOUTH KY

Murray Gengler 865.228.9825 murray.gengler@allianzlife.com

Josh Scovill 763.765.6691 josh.scovill@allianzlife.com

CENTRAL PA

Mike Lastrina 610.310.1729 michael.lastrina@allianzlife.com

Alan Parsons 763.765.6489 alan.parsons@allianzlife.com

Donovan Edwards 763.765.5272 donovan.edwards@allianzlife.com

NORTH VA & 
WASHINGTON DC

Blake Cogbill 703.462.0265 blake.cogbill@allianzlife.com

Mohamad Khouli 763.765.5863 mohamad.khouli@allianzlife.com

TERRITORY RVP-RC / IRC TELEPHONE EMAIL

Great Lakes District
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District Director Bruce Ravech 617.459.9650 bruce.ravech@allianzlife.com

Business Dev. 
Consultant

Mike Seitzer 763.765.7133 mike.seitzer@allianzlife.com

Tanner Feine 763.765.5860 tanner.feine@allianzlife.com

Advisory Consultant Babak Abedi 410.683.8849 babak.abedi@allianzlife.com

Sales Desk Mgr.  
Non-NY

Matt Strom 763.765.6150 matt.strom@allianzlife.com

Sales Desk Mgr. NY Chuck Friederich 763.765.6443 charles.friederich@allianzlife.com

TERRITORY RVP-RC / IRC TELEPHONE EMAIL

NH, ME, VT
Rick Darr 207.242.3167 richard.darrjr@allianzlife.com

Jake Pitts 763.765.6408 jake.pitts@allianzlife.com

EAST MA

Dan Solov 617.549.1932 daniel.solov@allianzlife.com

Hannah Warnert, Sr. IRC 763.765.2817 hannah.warnert@allianzlife.com

Nate Tinucci 763.765.6252 nate.tinucci@allianzlife.com

CT, MA, NY

Mike DiDonato 203.241.2840 mike.didonato@allianzlife.com

Ryan Wesely, Sr. IRC 763.765.2849 ryan.wesely@allianzlife.com

Noah Mayfield 763.765.7230 noah.mayfield@allianzlife.com

Neil Clement 763.765.6656 neil.clement@allianzlife.com

CENTRAL NJ

Rich Sunden 201.232.3318 rich.sunden@allianzlife.com

Jake O’Borsky 763.765.5332 jake.oborsky@allianzlife.com

Derek Sime 763.765.5855 derek.sime@allianzlife.com

SOUTH NJ

Matt Downing 732.606.5831 matthew.downing@allianzlife.com

Ed Palmer 763.765.7611 edward.palmer@allianzlife.com

Skyler DePerry 763.765.5221 skyler.deperry@allianzlife.com

WEST CENTRAL NJ 
& NORTH NJ

Christos Bouroutis 640.250.2301 christos.bouroutis@allianzlife.com

Mason Olson 763.765.6775 mason.olson@allianzlife.com

SOUTH PA

Beau Barrabee 610.217.8656 beau.barrabee@allianzlife.com

Greg Larpenter 763.582.6626 greg.larpenter@allianzlife.com

John Lines 763.765.7585 john.lines@allianzlife.com

CENTRAL MA, RI, 
EAST CT

John Morin 508.735.5956 john.morin@allianzlife.com

David Lundhagen 763.765.7826 david.lundhagen@allianzlife.com

DE, SOUTH NJ, 
SOUTH PA,  
EAST MD

John Thyberg 267.532.7993 john.thyberg@allianzlife.com

Wyatt Roth 763.765.6204 wyatt.roth@allianzlife.com

EAST NY &  
NORTH PA

Owen Carlander 914.844.1338 owen.carlander@allianzlife.com

Petter Morken 763.765.7742 petter.morken@allianzlife.com

WEST NY &  
NORTH PA

Ted Malone 585.356.2849 ted.malone@allianzlife.com

Alex Rude 763.765.6024 alex.rude@allianzlife.com

Nick Anderson 763.582.6275 nick.anderson@allianzlife.com

LONG ISLAND

Lorraine Lods 516.512.2175 lorraine.lods@allianzlife.com

Tony Truax, Sr. IRC 763.765.6888 tony.truax@allianzlife.com

Annika Brodt 763.582.6523 annika.brodt@allianzlife.com 

Tanner Koenen 763.765.7937 tanner.koenen@allianzlife.com 

MANHATTAN

Greg McGowan 917.359.7903 greg.mcgowan@allianzlife.com

Hannah Schaub 763.765.7155 hannah.schaub@allianzlife.com

Spencer Dunn 763.582.6424 spencer.dunn@allianzlife.com

EAST NY &  
WEST MA

Danielle Anderson 508.769.1925 danielle.anderson@allianzlife.com

Jared Johnson 763.765.5923 jared.johnson@allianzlife.com 

TERRITORY RVP-RC / IRC TELEPHONE EMAIL

Northeast District
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Southeast District
District Director Jim Bonanno 214.531.2913 james.bonanno@allianzlife.com 

Sales Desk Managers Paul Eckert 763.765.6825 paul.eckert@allianzlife.com

Greta Ferguson 763.765.7823 greta.ferguson@allianzlife.com

Business Dev. 
Consultant

John Walsh 763.765.7673 john.walsh@allianzlife.com

Brad Tucker 763.765.5149 brad.tucker@allianzlife.com

Andy Smith 763.765.7102 andrew.smith@allianzlife.com

Breton Williams 763.765.5707 breton.williams@allianzlife.com

Advisory Consultant Alan Mijes 612.760.3295 alan.mijes@allianzlife.com

TERRITORY RVP-RC / IRC TELEPHONE EMAIL

VA & WV
Tyler Lernihan 804.292.4817 tyler.lernihan@allianzlife.com

Jordan Foley 763.765.6357 jordan.foley@allianzlife.com

WEST NC

Brad Larson 980.322.3681 brad.larson@allianzlife.com

Noah Bartron, Sr. IRC 763.765.5381 noah.bartron@allianzlife.com

Veronica Hansen 763.765.5426 veronica.hansen@allianzlife.com

EAST NC

Brian Milberg 919.667.3357 brian.milberg@allianzlife.com

Ben Gifford 763.765.7895 ben.gifford@allianzlife.com

Joey Anderson 763.765.7436 joey.anderson@allianzlife.com

SC
Michael Chadwick 864.907.3326 michael.chadwick@allianzlife.com

Tanner Jacobus 763.582.6533 tanner.jacobus@allianzlife.com

GA

Bubba Holmes 678.780.5417 bubba.holmes@allianzlife.com

Marc Severson, Sr. IRC 763.765.5616 marc.severson@allianzlife.com

Danny Wold 763.765.6834 danny.wold@allianzlife.com

AL

Nicole Kruchten 205.310.7180 nicole.kruchten@allianzlife.com

Kyle Freienmuth 763.765.7689 kyle.freienmuth@allianzlife.com

Jared O'Brien 763.765.6967 jared.obrien@allianzlife.com

LA & MS
Charlie Hart 225.773.5351 charlie.hart@allianzlife.com

Jack Edberg 763.765.7914 jack.edberg@allianzlife.com

HOUSTON

Clint Stuckey 832.724.0017 clint.stuckey@allianzlife.com

Griffin Corbett, Sr. IRC 763.765.6325 griffin.corbett@allianzlife.com

Lauren Schmitz 763.765.7301 lauren.schmitz@allianzlife.com

NORTH FL
Dan VonLehmden 407.312.3803 dan.vonlehmden@allianzlife.com

Matt Susterick 763.765.7473 matt.susterick@allianzlife.com

WEST FL
Brian Bacon 813.460.0174 brian.bacon@allianzlife.com 

Joe Pries 763.765.6350 joe.pries@allianzlife.com

SOUTHEAST FL
Rob O'Brien 561.597.2531 robert.obrien@allianzlife.com

Chris Kettler 763.765.5693 chris.kettler@allianzlife.com 

SOUTH FL
Paul Kudyba 786.512.1396 paul.kudyba@allianzlife.com

Ethan Rude 763.582.6221 ethan.rude@allianzlife.com

SOUTH GA &  
NORTH FL

Vinny Minutolo 813.904.2723 vinny.minutolo@allianzlife.com

Fred Vilsmeier 763.765.7336 fred.vilsmeier@allianzlife.com

Chloe Engel 763.765.6338 chloe.engel@allianzlife.com

SOUTHWEST FL
Cody Jones 850.480.3877 cody.jones@allianzlife.com

Taylor Ruud 763.765.6338 taylor.ruud@allianzlife.com

TX, LA, VA
Paul Lamski 763.760.1190 paul.lamski@allianzlife.com

Taylor Ruud 763.765.6338 taylor.ruud@allianzlife.com

TERRITORY RVP-RC / IRC TELEPHONE EMAIL




